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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H1

Event 401 Womens Open 200m IM 9.00a.m

Carys O'Reilly

Christa Wilson

Ella Chown

Sophie Freeman
Isabella Renwick

Tilly Hansen-Hamilton
Gaurika Singh
Charlotte Wynne-Jones
Olivia Clare

Amy Mead
Charlotte Rigg
India Weston
Betsy Wizard
Charlotte Robinson
Olivia Norman
Alexandra Bartley
Mia Leech
Georgina Dennis
Amy Davies

Lana Broekhoven
Megan Molloy
Olivia Herron
Elizabeth Kingham
Freya Colbert
Ruby Palmer

Ellie Wheeler

Amy Corcoran
Honey Osrin
Olivia Butler

Madelaine Hardingham
Anna Doughty

Eleanor Morris

Beth Aitchison

Kayla Sanchez

Katie Matts

Constance Dean
Olivia Gardner
Rebecca Burton
Rebecca Clynes

Lily Booker

Holly Shepherd
Kate Clifton

Alicia Wilson
Abbie Wood

Molly Renshaw
Amy Bell

Tori Sopp

Ally Larson
Amelia Monaghan

Michaella Glenister
Niamh Robinson
Laura Stephens
Georgia Coates
Hannah Miley
Aimee Willmott
Emma Day
Eleanor Cowan
Emily Osborne
Bethany Walker

Co Leicester
Newcastle
Bourmth Coll
Colchester
Millfield
Guildford Ct
TribhuvanNEP
Co Milton K
Co Manch Ag

Nova Cent'n
Co Birm'’ham
Norfolk Vikg
Northampton
Co Leeds
Colchester
Boldmere

Co Peterboro
Mt Kelly
SouthCroydon

Plymouth Lea
Enfield Sq
Stockport Mo
Co Birm'ham
Nova Cent'n
Co Leeds
Basildon Ph
KingstonHull
Plymouth Lea
Co Bristol

Newcastle
Loughboro Un
Atlantis
Loughboro Un
HPC Ontario
Stockport Mo
Maidenhead
Ellesmere Co
Loughboro Un
Co Leeds

Co Bristol
Royal Wolv
Co Sheffield
Guildford Ct
Loughboro Un
Loughboro NC
Co Sheffield
Wirral Metro
Camden Swiss
Co Peterboro

Co Leicester
Mt Kelly
Plymouth Lea
Bath NC
Aberdeen Per
UniOfSitirl
Loughboro Un
Wycombe Dist
Loughboro Un
Co Lincoln P

2:26.65
2:26.36
2:26.34
2:26.20
2:26.13
2:26.15
2:26.25
2:26.34
2:26.49

2:25.90
2:25.56
2:25.52
2:25.30
2:24.91
2:24.97
2:25.51
2:25.56
2:25.57
2:26.01

2:24.58
2:24.23
2:24.11
2:23.34
2:23.19
2:23.31
2:23.83
2:24.11
2:24.53
2:24.85

2:21.87
2:21.10
2:19.67
2:15.12
2:12.64
2:13.24
2:15.34
2:20.79
2:21.50
2:22.87

2:21.67
2:20.87
2:19.44
2:14.60
2:12.62
2:13.21
2:15.24
2:20.57
2:21.50
2:21.92

2:21.55
2:20.86
2:17.39
2:14.44
2:11.20
2:13.03
2:15.22
2:20.13
2:21.10
2:21.87

Event 402 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke 9.19am

Joseph Thompson
Matthew Hardick

Louis Metselaar
Jackson O'Rourke
Sam Perkins

Louis Edwards-Pratt
Pravin Mahendrakumar
Douglas Kelly

Plymouth Lea
Team Bath AS
Deepings
Northampton
teamipswich
Plymouth Lea
Bromley
Milngavie &B

32.36
3231
32.16
32.14
32.15
32.31
32.36
32.40

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

Event 403 Womens Open

Reid Jones
Lewis Binning
Jack Williams
Sandor Apponyi
Jacob Elliott
Benjamin Fannon
Joshua Bristow
Cameron White
Jack Goodwin
Lewis Jones

Cameron Williams
William Ellington
Thomas Leman
William Mitchell
Yaron Gerber
Andrew Hosie
James Brett
Finnian Trehane
Jason Ashley
Charlie Trotman

Jasper Lye

Brandon Nabarro
Jack Blair

Edward Baxter
Charlie Attwood
David Murphy

T Mackay-Champion
Jean-Jaques Choron
Thomas Wiggins
Levin Veale

Joel Thompson
Robert Cowley
Marcus Gardiner
Oliver Taverner

L Clifford-Stephenson
James Wilby

Callum Smart

Harry Devlin

Robert Lancaster
Adam Frost

Connor Bryan
Gregory Butler
Likith Prema
David Trickett
Lawrence Palmer
Chris Steeples
Neil Redman
Thomas Speed
George Hopkins
Joseph Murray

Plymouth Lea
Romford Town
Basildon Ph
Mt Kelly
Bromsgrove
Plymouth Lea
Modernian
Elmbridge
Portsmouth N
Chase

Dartmoor DA
Millfield

RTW Monson
Millfield
Barnet Copt
Co Glasgow
Braunstone
Bourmth Coll
Newport Pag
Guildford Ct

Co Bristol
Putteridge
Chesterfield
Loughboro NC
Bath NC

Co Oxford

Co Oxford
Hastings

Co Peterboro
Totnes

Ellesmere Co
Co Manch Ag
Plymouth Lea
Mt Kelly

Bark & Dagen
Loughboro NC
Co Oxford
York City
Loughboro Un
Satellite

Co Oxford
Co Derby
Inspire IND
Soundwell
Putteridge
Derventio
Portsmouth N
Co Sund'land
Crawley
Pioneer 79

32.03
31.87
31.76
31.68
31.63
31.66
31.75
31.81
31.98
32.11

31.57
31.48
31.24
30.43
29.91
30.00
30.97
31.31
31.52
31.60

29.81
29.72
29.42
29.05
27.89
28.37
29.30
29.57
29.78
29.88

29.79
29.68
29.35
28.98
27.86
28.12
29.26
29.52
29.74
29.86

29.79
29.66
29.30
28.97
27.59
28.09
29.07
29.52
29.73
29.83

200m Backstroke 9.27 am

H1

H2

H3

L3
L4
L5

Amelia Monaghan
Erin Donnelly
Isobel Hume

Ellie Wheeler
Millie Glossop
Sophie Freeman
Imogen Meers
Sophie Shaw

C Prince-Rayner
Lauren Stott
Emily Ford

Issey-May Reeves
Michaella Glenister
Matilda Meyrick

Olivia Norman

Tilly Hansen-Hamilton
Charlotte Wynne-Jones
Olivia Burrow

Charley Jones

Harriet Watts

Kate Butler

15
14
15

Co Peterboro
Bo Stockton
Northampton

Basildon Ph
Co Sheffield
Colchester
Bromley
Mid Sussex
Winchester
Hatfield

Co Oxford

Co Sheffield
Co Leicester
Norfolk Vikg
Colchester
Guildford Ct
Co Milton K
Exeter City
Royal Wolv
Yeovil
Stockport Mo

2:24.00
2:23.83
2:23.84

2:23.71
2:23.64
2:23.23
2:23.08
2:23.17
2:23.57
2:23.70
2:23.71

2:22.38
2:22.25
2:22.03
2:21.40
2:20.68
2:21.17
2:21.64
2:22.10
2:22.37
2:22.78
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H4

H5

H6

H7

H1

H2

H3

H4

L O C Fletcher-Stables 15 Northampton 2:20.44
L1 Pia Murray 15 Ellesmere Co 2:19.82
L 2 Honey Osrin 14 Plymouth Lea 2:19.70
L 3 Anna Marley 16 Harrogate 2:19.31
L 4 Tegan Drew 17 Plymouth Lea 2:19.05
L5 Phoebe Lenderyou 22 Newcastle 2:19.21
L 6 Jessica Shaw 18 Birm'ham Uni 2:19.32
L 7 Rachel Anderson 15 Millfield 2:19.81
L 8 Anna Smalil 15 Ellesmere Co 2:20.22
L9 Alice Barton 14 Team Bath AS 2:20.55
L 0 Hannah Miley 28 Aberdeen Per 2:18.80
L1 Katelyn Bergin 16 Stockport Mo 2:18.21
L2 TiaWard 14 Co Leeds 2:17.16
L 3 Anna Maine 17 Woking 2:14.08
L 4 Jessica Fullalove 21 Bath NC 2:10.05
L5 Lily Boseley 16 Co Sheffield 2:13.46
L 6 Eleanor Baldwin 18 Co Derby 2:15.83
L 7 Shauntelle Austin 20 Blackpool Aq 2:18.07
L 8 Niamh Page 15 Newcastle 2:18.55
L9 Abbie Low 15 Chelmsford 2:19.05
L O Ceara Barber 15 Wycombe Dist 2:18.76
L1 Caitlin Hubbard 16 Co Birm'ham 2:18.09
L 2 Holly Shepherd 19 Royal Wolv 2:16.97
L 3 Chloe Hannam 21 Co Peterboro 2:14.01
L 4 Rosie Rudin 19 Co Sheffield 2:09.55
L5 Chloe Golding 19 Co Manch Ag 2:11.92
L 6 Daisy Platts 17 Co Leicester 2:15.58
L 7 Emily Osborne 18 Loughboro Un 2:17.99
L 8 Emilia Sansome 16 Wycombe Dist 2:18.54
L9 Madelaine Hardingham 14 Newcastle 2:19.04
L 0 Olivia Butler 14 Co Bristol 2:18.60
L1 Brodie Judge 16 Ealing 2:18.09
L 2 Sophie Hobbah 16 Co Leeds 2:16.80
L 3 Candice Hall 20 Loughboro NC 2:13.50
L 4 Taylor Ruck 17 HPC Ontario 2:07.62
L5 Charlotte Evans 20 Loughboro Un 2:10.35
L6 Emma Bell 19 Loughboro Un 2:14.77
L 7 Mia Slevin 14 Derventio 2:17.67
L 8 Martha Duley 18 Colchester 2:18.53
L 9 Jessica McDonough 15 Ellesmere Co 2:18.94
Event 404 Mens Open 100m Butterfly 9.52 am
L 2 Thomas Dugdale 15 Carnforth 1:01.43
L 3 Lewis Binning 14 Romford Town 1:01.31
L 4 Nathan Woodrow 14 Co Norwich 1:01.21
L5 Calvin Fry 13 Millfield 1:01.27
L 6 Nathaniel Rodrigues 15 Sevenoaks 1:01.41
L 0 Michael Klimaszewski 13 Hatfield 1:01.16
L1 James Newman 15 Co Leicester 1:01.07
L 2 Ross Philp 15 Staines 1:01.07
L 3 Sean Tsai 14 Millfield 1:00.83
L 4 Mason Hunnisett 15 Basildon Ph 1:00.35
L5 Samuel Perks 15 Basildon Ph 1:00.59
L 6 Ewan Wilson 15 Co Salford 1:00.97
L 7 Luca Fankhauser 15 Guildford Ct 1:01.07
L 8 Jackson Olin 15 Camden Swiss 1:01.16
L9 Jay Cushen 14 Winsford 1:01.19
L 0 Samuel Salih 15 Co Sheffield 1:00.24
L1 Collins Saliboko 15 St Felix Sch 1:00.10
L 2 Elliott Day 15 teamipswich 59.75
L 3 Jack Bowyer 15 West Suffolk 59.54
L 4 Salvador Gordo 14 Plymouth Lea 59.49
L5 Reuben Visda 14 Co Sheffield 59.49
L6 Tom Adams 15 Deepings 59.71
L 7 William Barber 15 Lincoln Vulc 1:00.06
L 8 Ra'Eez Warley 15 Plymouth Lea 1:00.23
L9 Joseph Thompson 15 Plymouth Lea 1:00.24
L O Reid Jones 15 Plymouth Lea 59.01
L1 Will Morris 15 Tynemouth 58.28
L 2 Matthew Richards 15 Royal Wolv 57.09
L 3 Joseph Porter 20 Loughboro Un 56.66
L 4 William Slawson 20 Wrekin Coll 56.58
L5 Ben Hooper 17 Hillingdon 56.65
L 6 Lewis Burras 17 Southport 56.70
L 7 Edward Mildred 14 Northampton 57.92
L 8 Cole Hewitt 15 Nova Cent'n 58.75
L 9 William Ellington 14 Millfield 59.11

H6 LO

H7 LO

James Wilks

Jacob Jackson

James Baxter

Oliver Maltby

Jacob Peters

Cameron Brooks-Clarke
Dominic Wooldridge
Reece Dunn

Bartek Karpisz

Caleb Hughes

Perry Gardner
Thomas Downs
Michael Gunning
Matthew Domville
Calum Jarvis

Sam Horrocks
Edoardo Valsecchi
Max McCusker
Alexis Borisavljevic
Joel Thompson

Freddy Clampett
Luke Greenbank
Jamie Ingram
Kevin Wallbank
Federico Burdisso
Sean Campsie
Daniel Savage
Sam Dailley
William Cole
Alisdair Stout

Leatherhead
Ellesmere Co
Wycombe Dist
Co Milton K
Poole

Co Sheffield
Exeter City
Plymouth Lea
Bristol Hen
Loughboro Un

Plymouth Lea
Exeter City
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Bath NC

Co Manch Aq
Plymouth Lea
Millfield
Laqua BEL
Ellesmere Co

Plymouth Lea
Loughboro Un
Co Manch Ag
Loughboro Un
Mt Kelly

Co Glasgow
Northampton
Mt Kelly

Co Bristol

Co Manch Ag

56.34
55.54
55.21
54.08
53.32
53.67
54.61
55.30
55.78
56.55

56.14
55.42
55.14
54.00
53.21
53.67
54.50
55.28
55.63
56.44

55.86
55.37
55.02
53.92
52.73
53.36
54.15
55.28
55.57
56.43

Event 405 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke 10.06 am

H2 LO

H3 LO

H4 LO

Eliza Powell
Hermione Roe
Charlotte Robinson
Alisha Stephenson
Cerian Harries
Kameliya Stoimenova
Imogen Lambert
Isabella Fakkel
Martha Bradley
Madeleine Duffy

Amy Brown
Abigail Miles
Charlotte Hulme
Grace Gidman
Amy Mead

Lana Broekhoven
Beth Williams
Sophie Payne
Louise Edmunds
Megan Daley

Natasha Fenton
Lily West

Laura Hawkins
Amelia Monaghan
Keelan Fitton
Aiyana Lawson
Alicia Wilson
Carys O'Reilly
Michaela Stephen
Flora Perkin

Charlotte Rigg
Emily Wood
Rachael Wilson
Hannah Miley
Corrie Scott
Katie Matts
Rebecca Clynes
Rachel Taylor
Amy Hodgson
Olivia Herron

Bromley

Co Bradford
Co Leeds

Co Birm'ham
Swim Gwynedd
Bo Newham

C Beds SS
Guildford Ct
Co Leeds
Tynedale

S Bournem'th
Co Sheffield
Stockport Mo
Wirral Metro
Nova Cent'n
Plymouth Lea
Thanet Swim
Hatfield

Mt Kelly
Wycombe Dist

Co Oxford
Bath Univ
Royal Wolv
Co Peterboro
Co Leeds

Co Milton K
Guildford Ct
Co Leicester
Co Derby
Newton Abbot

Co Birm'ham
Bath Univ
Derwentside
Aberdeen Per
Edinburgh Un
Stockport Mo
Co Leeds
Newcastle
Guildford Ct
Stockport Mo

1:16.15
1:16.04
1:15.99
1:15.83
1:15.61
1:15.80
1:15.97
1:16.04
1:16.07
1:16.18

1:15.31
1:15.07
1:14.79
1:14.73
1:14.34
1:14.37
1:14.74
1:14.96
1:15.29
1:15.31

1:14.06
1:13.50
1:13.39
1:13.29
1:13.15
1:13.21
1:13.33
1:13.39
1:13.89
1:14.22

1:12.92
1:12.13
1:11.15
1:09.55
1:08.40
1:09.08
1:10.26
1:11.55
1:12.82
1:13.05
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H6

Elizabeth Kingham
Niamh Robinson
Rebecca Burton
Tatiana Belonogoff
Imogen Clark

Beth Aitchison
Megan Morrison
Layla Black
Jemimah Berkeley
Danielle Gilbert

Anna Leman
Lily Booker
Amy Bell
Georgina Evans
Kierra Smith

Annabel Guye-Johnson

Grace Gilroy
Laura Kinley
Anna Doughty
Maia Hall

Co Birm'ham
Mt Kelly
Loughboro Un
Guildford Ct
Loughboro NC
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Co Leeds
RTW Monson
Derwentside

RTW Monson
Co Bristol

Co Sheffield
Co Liverpool
HPC Ontario
RTW Monson
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
Ellesmere Co

1:12.88
1:11.89
1:11.10
1:09.21
1:07.58
1:09.06
1:09.92
1:11.39
1:12.32
1:12.95

1:12.82
1:11.70
1:10.85
1:09.17
1:06.62
1:08.49
1:09.78
1:11.32
1:12.13
1:12.95

Event 406 Mens Open 800m Freestyle Team 10.20 am

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

Co Peterboro
Mt Kelly
Hatfield

Laqua Belgium
Pioneer 79

Co Peterboro
Mt Kelly
Hatfield
Lagqua BEL
Pioneer 79

Event 407 Womens Open 100m Freestyle 10.22 am

L3
L4
L5

Stephanie Millward
Rachel Anderson
Olivia Marshall

Michaella Glenister
Maisie Elliott

Alice Thickett
Imogen Meers
Annie Pearson
Charlotte Stevenson
Holly White

Sophie Yendell
Jodie Gittins

Abbie Low
Tiegan Child
Macy Lawrence
Emily lley

Mia Slevin

Duru Tanir
Amy Davies
Freya Colbert
Elena Dewhurst
Amelia Rodd

Georgina Dennis
Anna Smalil

Kaylee Dekker
Madeleine Crompton
Alicia Dingle

Maisie Macartney
Jessica Podger
Betsy Wizard

Anna Podurgiel

Mia Maspers

Jasmine McCrea
Emily Barclay
Alicia Wilson
Lauren Quigley
Rebecca Smith
Jessica Jackson
Maya Westlake
Darcy Deakin
Rebecca Sherwin
Amy Godsave

36
15
15

S8  Corsham
Millfield
lo Man

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Sheffield
Bromley
Nova Cent'n
Bracknell

Co Liverpool
Co Derby
Wigan BEST

Chelmsford
Beckenham
Basildon Ph
Bo Waltham F
Derventio
Plymouth Lea
SouthCroydon
Nova Cent'n
Anaconda
Redditch

Mt Kelly
Ellesmere Co
Mt Kelly
Stockport Mo
Royal Wolv
Thanet Swim
Co Bristol
Northampton
Camden Swiss
teamipswich

Poole
Loughboro Un
Guildford Ct
Co Liverpool
HPC Ontario
Plymouth Lea
Co Sheffield
Loughboro Un
teamipswich
Hatfield

1:06.46
59.55
59.57

59.53
59.52
59.38
59.30
59.24
59.28
59.31
59.49
59.52

59.07
58.86
58.74
58.71
58.55
58.60
58.71
58.83
59.05
59.14

58.32
58.10
57.89
57.81
57.69
57.75
57.86
57.94
58.28
58.41

57.59
57.34
56.70
56.18
54.63
55.09
56.51
57.02
57.47
57.68

H7

Kate Clifton
Emily Horne
Anna Maine
Emily Crane
Kayla Sanchez
Anna Hopkin
Juliette Casini
Freya Rayner
Jemima Hall
Georgina Boyle

Mollie Allen
Athena Clayson
Amy Grant
Georgia Davies
Taylor Ruck
Eleanor Faulkner
Beth Aitchison
Elizabeth Harris
Katie Latham
Martha Duley

Co Sheffield
Co Glasgow
Woking
Loughboro Un
HPC Ontario
Bath Univ
Plymouth Lea
Co Sund'land
Wycombe Dist
Bath NC

Loughboro Un
Mt Kelly
Loughboro Un
Loughboro Un
HPC Ontario
Co Sheffield
Loughboro Un
Stockport Mo
Thanet Swim
Colchester

57.53
57.19
56.67
56.02
54.44
54.94
56.44
56.81
57.46
57.66

57.47
57.13
56.59
55.64
53.63
54.89
56.26
56.75
57.43
57.65



